
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	OTTERBOTS	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,246.37
2025-06-16 ST	IGNATIUS	COLLEGE	PR txn_kWHO792 -$375.00 $4,871.37
2025-06-17 MCMASTER-C txn_evHon22 -$18.87 $4,852.50
2025-06-25 12	gauge	wire txn_LgHRvKg -$19.18 $4,833.32
2025-06-25 Rope	pulley txn_0eH8We7 -$28.00 $4,805.32
2025-06-25 Alex	Tech	cord	protectors	from	Amazon txn_a8HMR96 -$45.23 $4,760.09
2025-06-25 	Hex	stock	and	adapters	from	WestCoast	Products txn_GkHz02X -$94.97 $4,665.12
2025-06-25 Soft	tiles	and	bumper	material	from	AndyMark txn_R2HVqdJ -$39.99 $4,625.13
2025-06-25 	CANcoder,	CAN	Bus	Cable,	and	wire	from	CTR	Electronics txn_evHoVGm -$161.97 $4,463.16
2025-06-25 ⚙		Robotics	parts	from	REV	Robotics txn_brH7yqd -$554.22 $3,908.94
2025-06-25 	1/4"	Polycarbonate	from	TAP	Plastics txn_zVHoLNN -$113.92 $3,795.02
2025-06-25 	2	duct	tapes	from	Amazon txn_lZH5X8Y -$37.07 $3,757.95
2025-06-25 	3	Hakko-CHP-170	Micro	Cutters	from	Amazon txn_d7HY8WO -$38.39 $3,719.56
2025-06-25 	2	wheels	and	bolts	from	Amazon txn_wNHAVWl -$51.08 $3,668.48
2025-06-25 5	Port	Ethernet	Switch	from	Digi-Key txn_MNH5zXP -$61.77 $3,606.71
2025-06-25 	25	conn	ferrules	from	Digi-Key txn_BZH0zmP -$8.81 $3,597.90
2025-06-25 3	steel	spur	gears	from	WestCoast	Products txn_LgHRvKa -$160.86 $3,437.04
2025-06-25 	50	cap	screws	from	Amazon txn_0eH8Wew -$10.76 $3,426.28
2025-06-25 	3	Timing	Belts	from	WestCoast	Products txn_a8HMR9n -$165.89 $3,260.39
2025-06-25 Stickers	and	Cage	Kit	from	WestCoast	Products txn_GkHz02v -$126.97 $3,133.42
2025-06-25 12t	Steel	Spur	Gear	from	WestCoast	Products txn_R2HVqdn -$17.99 $3,115.43
2025-06-25 	4	Limit	Switch	from	AndyMark txn_evHoVQ4 -$51.38 $3,064.05
2025-06-26 	3-year	domain	OtterBots!	from	Wix txn_zVHoGoZ -$802.05 $2,262.00

WITHDRAWN:	$2,984.37.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $2,262.00

OtterBots	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	OtterBots's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


